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
Vivian Vella $658,000

Remodeled 3 Bdrm, 2-1/2 Bath, Tile & Hdwd Floors, 
New Landscaping.
Vivian Vella  $599,000

Perfectly maintained, this 2BR/1BA condo is ready to 
move into! 
Dana Cappiello $414,000

   SAN CARLOS   

Bright & remod 4BR/2BA w/beautiful views of moun-
tain & canyon. 
Michael S. Teymouri $1,565,000

Located on a quite private lane is this spacious 4BR/3BA 
well maintained home. 
Debbie Lorell/Bob Johnston $1,398,000

   SAN FRANCISCO   

In the heart of S. Beach this spacious 2BR condo has 
spectacular views.
Joe Carcione III $988,000

This 2BR/2BA unit features 2 master suites & recently 
upgraded hrdwd flrs.
Joe Carcione III $799,000

   SAN JOSE   
Model unit w/many upgrades! Designer paint, carpet, 
appl. Flr. to ceiling window.
Camille Eder $788,000

   SAN MATEO   
Edgewater Isle - the perfect place for the active at heart!  
1BR/1BA unit.
George Monaco  $438,880

   WOODSIDE   
3BR/3BA home with panoramic views, vaulted ceiling 
in DR & LR. FP, fresh paint & new carpet. 
JoAnn Bedrossian $1,688,000
Beautiful lot in central Woodside. 
Dana Cappiello $899,000

WOODSIDE –  Beautiful home in central Woodside 
on a large lot. The main home has 3BR & 2 brand 
new BA’s, LR & DR, a huge family room and a gor-
gous new kitchen. The eat in kitchen has SS appli-
ances, granite countertops & windows w/views of the 
bay! Also a full guest house.
Dana Cappiello $2,795,000

 

PORTOLA VALLEY  –  Storybook charm for this 
2BR/1BA Country Cottage in Portola Valley. 
Paul Skrabo  $799,000

PALO ALTO –  Old World Palo Alto Charm with 
a New Opportunity! Fabulous Community Center 
Neighborhood! Two Mediterranean Style Cottages, 
2BR/1BA each, w/own front, back porch & yards. 
Detached 3 car garage. Fabulous large Lot Zoned 
for SFR.
Suzanne Scott $1,998,000

REDWOOD CITY – Charming 3BR/1BA remodeled 
home in sought after Woodside Plaza neighborhood. 
New bathroom, hardwood floors, French doors, beau-
tifully landscaped garden. 2 car garage.
Elizabeth Daschbach $819,000

6 1636 Maddux Dr.

MENLO PARK – Beautifully remodeled 4BR/2BA 
with an open floor plan, high ceilings, gourmet kitchen 
with granite. 2-car garage with storage. Private yard. Near 
shopping and dining.
Stephanie Savides $1,385,000
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REDWOOD CITY –  Stunning Mt. Carmel remodel. 
4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bath home. Family Room, Living 
Room with lux appliances and dining area. Outdoor 
patio with fireplace. A true oasis. 
Kristin Cashin $1,225,000
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LOS ALTOS HILLS –  Lovely property on designat-
ed scenic route adjacent to Hidden Villa. Over an acre 
boasting a variety of mature trees including; almond, 
pear, plum, apple, walnut, persimmon & apricot. 
Serene & private.  4BR/3BA. www.27100Moody.com 
Clarke Team  $1,579,000

LOS ALTOS – Spanish-style architectural splendor in 
North LA. Superbly crafted down to the minute detail. 
Similated antique touches throughout the newly-con-
structed masterpiece. The home features 5 spacious  
BR/4.5BA, DR, FR + Study. Possible pool site. 

LOS ALTOS – Prime W. Menlo on Atherton border. 
Large home with space for in-law unit or au pair quarters 
all rooms are large with plenty of closets. Family room 
has pot belly brick fireplace. Living room is oversized.  
Floor plan is terrific for a large bustling family. 
Cristina Harper $2,295,000

MENLO PARK –  Charming 2BR/1BA situated in a 
desirable West Menlo Park neighborhood. Gorgeous 
granite kitchen & baths. Details include hardwood 
floors, recessed lighting, shutters and park like yard.
Babak Massoudi $1,249,000

 6 .
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Bosch front-loading washer and 
dryer. “It’s extremely efficient,” 
she said.

Another skylight was added to the 
master bathroom, which features an 
oval Deca sink and high-efficiency 
Toto toilet. Spanish porcelain tiles cut 
in 36-inch by 12-inch pieces “make it 
more contemporary,” she said.

Porcelain tiles are used throughout 
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
Chan for $561,500 on 7/31/08; 
previous sale 2/06, $720,000
1281 Fernside St. Domanick 
Trust to J. & L. Hsu for $731,000 
on 8/1/08
635 Flynn Ave. G. Politowski to S. 
Eftekhari for $425,000 on 7/31/08
2625 Marlborough Ave. D. Dolch 
to M. & S. Rettke for $705,000 
on 7/31/08; previous sale 6/83, 
$125,000
707 Martinique Drive Consumer 
Solutions REO to K. & J. Lam for 
$890,000 on 7/31/08
61 Myrtle St. Shoaf Trust to C. & 
J. Ray for $1,131,000 on 7/31/08
251 Pacific Ave. Home Eq-
uity Loan Trust to M. Astabie for 
$425,000 on 8/4/08; previous sale 
5/05, $710,000
204 Shorebird Circle #8 J. Danna 
to D. & A. Heiden for $482,000 
on 7/31/08; previous sale 7/98, 
$258,000

FORECLOSURES
Foreclosures are provided by 
California REsource, a real estate 
information company that obtains 

the information from the County 
Recorder’s Office. The date is the 
recorded date of the deed when 
the lender took title to the prop-
erty. The price is what the lender 
paid for it (usually the mortgage 
balance plus foreclosure fees). 
Each property is now owned by 
the lender and is for sale, or will 
be for sale soon, individually or 
through public auction. Individuals 
should contact a Realtor for fur-
ther information.

Menlo Park
1360 Sevier Ave. HSBC Bank, 
7/16/08, $296,000, 1130 sf, 3 bd

Redwood City
325 Dumbarton Ave. First Franklin 
Mortgage, 7/22/08, $418,084, 950 
sf, 2 bd
540 Hilton St. CitiGroup Mort-
gage, 7/15/08, $463,500, 920 sf, 
3 bd
555 Jackson Ave. Soundview 
Home Loan Trust, 7/28/08, 
$625,175, 770 sf, 2 bd
614 Stanford Ave. Washington 
Mutual Bank, 7/21/08, $300,000, 
1290 sf, 3 bd

Home & Real Estate 
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OPEN SATURDAY 1:30 - 4:30

MANSELL
AND COMPANY

RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE

(650) 948-0811
300 THIRD ST. SUITE 9, LOS ALTOS, CA 94022

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Los Altos Hills

VERY SPECIAL PROPERTY $4,998,000
Gracious Home on One of Los Altos Hill's Best Lots. 

Property is Extremely Private, Quiet, Level and Close to 
Village. Main House With 3 Bd, 3.5 Ba, Library, Formal 
Dining, Great Room. Spacious Guest House With 2Bd, 

2ba, Fireplace, Kitchen and Own Laundry Room. 
Remodel or Build New Dream Home.

VIEW LOT $2,250,000
Close In One+ Acre Lot with Spectacular Bay Views.

SunnyvaIe

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA RANCH $1,150,000
3 Bd, 2.5 Ba California Ranch in Sought After Location. 

West Valley Elementary/Cupertino Middle School 
Districts. Spacious Living, Dining, and Family Rooms 

Overlook Backyard. Inside Laundry. 

Sunnyvale

963 LA MESA TERRACE $695,000
3 BR/3BA Tri Level Townhouse. Convenient Location. 

2 Master Bedroom Suites Upstairs Plus I Bedroom 
On Main Level. Bonus Room. 2 Car Garage. 

Palo Alto is now VALUE Alto, because Sterling Park 
is here. This vibrant new neighborhood will soon premiere 
with big, beautiful, brand new single-family homes in a 
park-like setting. Porches, walking paths, mature trees 
and parks create a friendly neighborhood ambience. The 
distinctive homes are Energy-Star certifi ed for long-term 
effi ciency and cost savings. It’s everything you’ve been 
wanting in a Palo Alto address, and it’s now within reach. 
First sales release on September 6th. Register 
today for best selection. 

N E W  S I N G L E - FA M I LY  H O M E S 
F RO M  T H E  M I D  $ 1 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0 s

Palo Alto l iving comes 
with a price . And it ’s  less 
than you might think.

MIDDLEFIELD RD LOMA VERDE AVE

101

PALO ALTO

W. BAYSHORE RDORE
GON EX

PW
YN

classiccommunities.net

(650) 251-0001

GARDENING ABCs ... UCCE 
Master Gardeners will teach 
a series on “Gardening in Our 
Time and Place: Santa Clara 
County Gardening Basics” on 
Mondays, Sept. 8-Oct. 13, 
from 7 to 9 p.m. at Palo Alto 

High School, Room 1708, 
50 Embarcadero Road, Palo 
Alto. Designed for both begin-
ners and more experienced 
gardeners, the class will cover 
climate, soil and best practices 
to create a successful garden. 
Cost is $72. For information, 
call 650-329-3752 or visit 
www.paadultschool.org. 

HomeFront

Let’s Ask Ann . . .
Dear Ann,        No time like the present... 

With home prices dropping is it a good 
time to buy a house! Should we wait until 
the market improves? 
Thanks, Robert & Sandy

Dear Robert & Sandy,        
Three reasons to buy now: 1) There are studies 

to suggest that home prices may be at their low and 
are going up. 2) In a slower market sellers are more 
amenable to negotiating. 3) There is a lot of inventory 
to choose from, which translates to lower home prices. 
It’s a buyers market, so take advantage of it!!  
 All the best,

Ann Griffiths

Questions or comments?  
Contact Ann at: 650-322-6666  

or email: Ann.Griffiths@CBNorCal.com

Ann Griffiths Real Estate Broker
For a free home evaluation contact my web site  

at www.AnnMGriffiths.com
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Opportunity Knocks 3 Ways

Homer Ave
Attractively Priced at: $2, 150,000

This desirable Triplex in Downtown Palo Alto satisfi es all needs:
(1)  Great rental property: 2 - 2 bedrm, 1 bth units, 1-3 bedrm, 2 bth unit. All 

units recently renovated and upgraded, easy to rent easy to maintain
(2)  Mortgage subsidy: Live in 1 unit, rent out the other 2. Additional rents 

help pay the mortgage while you build equity.
(3)  Want to live in downtown Palo Alto but don’t think you can afford it? 

TIC This complex with 2 other friends: have a great place to live, build 
equity and no home owners dues!

WHICH WAY DO YOU WANT TO INVEST????

For more information or to access disclosure and reports, 
please contact: 

ERIKA ENOS
(direct): 650-704-0445
(email) eenos@kwrpa.com

MOUNTAIN VIEW
604 EL RANCHITO WAY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $925,000
Spacious bungalow style home near downtown Mountain View. Large back yard, 3br/2ba, approximately 1700 sq. ft. 
of living space. Large family room with fireplace, hardwood floors, freshly painted.

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOS ALTOS
1476 FAIRWAY DR.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,195,000
Newly constructed 5 BR home on approximately half AC flat lot. Beautiful gourmet kitchen, open family room, soaring 
ceilings, crown moldings, hardwood floors, office, 3 car garage.
1520 MONTEBELLO OAKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,495,000
Custom designed home w/ exceptional attention to detail. Soaring ceilings, crown moldings, gorgeous stone & hdwd 
floors. Sep. in-law quarters w/ living rm plumbed for kitchenette, laundry & separate entry. Game rm, wine cellar, 
sauna, theatre rm. Wonderful yd w/professional landscaping & rm for pool.
423 ARBOLEDA DR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,989,000
Desirable well-located home has 4BR/3BA,  spacious living rm, bright family rm,  formal dining rm, eat-in country 
kitchen, hdwd flrs, double pane windows, sparkling pool & sun-swept patio perfect for entertaining. 

MOUNTAIN VIEW
212 CENTRAL AVE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $779,000
Elegant townhouse featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, and over 1,500 sq. ft.   . . . Beautiful park-like setting with 
private deck, tennis courts, and just steps from   . Stevens Creek Trail. Newly remodeled kitchen with top of the line 
appliances, hardwood floors, and much more.

PORTOLA VALLEY 
"THE CAMP DAVID” OF PORTOLA VALLEY. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8,395,000
This Irish Georgian 7500 sq.ft. estate of 8.5 oak studded private acres is adjacent to the historic Lauriston Estate. Built 
of basalt stone & featuring slate roofs, the property boasts a main house, guest house, stables & 4 car garage. This 
elegant, secluded property is located at the end of a private, 1.9 mile driveway. The immediate grounds are landscaped 
& include a bridge covered koi pond & gazebo. 

MENLO PARK
2 ZACHARY COURT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,570,000
Beautiful 2-story home with spacious floor plan including 6BR/4+BA, approx 4,267 sq.ft. of living space.  Formal 
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
Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA - $5600/mo
Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA - $7200/mont
Palo Alto, 4 BR/3 BA - $7500/mont
Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA - $4500.00

Palo Alto, 5+ BR/3 BA  
Newer,Big,CueDeSac.8158157
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $2400/mo
South Half Moon Bay, 5+ BR/4+ BA  
OL Richardson Mt. Ranch 231+ac.
certified organic...writters and artists 
paradice,solar power, springs,nature 
trails,breath taking views,very romantic 
... horse stables for the crusty OL 
gentleman 
WDSD: 2BR/1.5BA  
+ office. Whiskey Hill Rd. Huge deck, 
hdwd flrs., on 1 acre. W/D, gardener 
incl. Avail. Sept. or later. Short term 
until 5/30/09. $3200 mo. 650/851-
8929

809 Shared Housing/
Rooms
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $850/mo
Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - $600/ mo
Redwood City, 1 BR/1 BA - $1,400.

815 Rentals Wanted
Homestays URGENTLY NEEDED  
Hosts needed for Foothill College - 
International students for 3-12 months. 
$800/mo for room, breakfast self-
serve, dinner. Thanks, 
Kristi 650 949 3091 or 650 400 1390 
PA APT/studio for Researcher
Part rent exchange
Quarters Needed
Rental Needed
Teacher Seeks Rental/House-sit

820 Home Exchanges
ARCHITECT on call

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale
Call Ella (650) 279-4007, 3 BR/2 
BA  
Remdled Mountain View Location 
Menlo Park, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2,695,000
Mountain View, 3 BR/1 BA - $719,000
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $1278000
Mountain View, 3 BR/2 BA - $699,999
Palo Alto, 3 BR/2 BA - $1,049,000
Portola Valley, 4 BR/3.5 BA - 
$3,250,000
Redwood City, 3 BR/1 BA - $799,000
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $749000
Redwood City, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2999500
Redwood City, 5+ BR/4+ BA - 
$2995000
Sunnyvale, 2 BR/1 BA - $595,000
Woodside, 3 BR/3 BA - $1,599,000

830 Commercial/
Income Property
PA: Downtown  
120-4355 sf offices for lease. 
Photos, plans, pricing:  
www.paoffices.com. 650/776-5390

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
2bdrm Mayan Palace - Mexico
Bed & Breakfast B&B Hotel
Five Star Resort  
$6900, Studio 650-210-9054
Pajaro Dunes Condo  
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, 
ocean view. Cable TV, VCR, CD, tennis, 
W/D. Pvt. deck, BBQ. Owner,  
650/424-1747. hherzenber@aol.com
Palo Alto ARCHITECT
Palo Alto Architect
vacation rental maui  
Maui oceanfront condo 8512350

845 Out of Area

Horse Farm New York  
New York Horse Farm. Great Buy. See 
Fogster or Nothnagel listing

855 Real Estate 
Services

0.5% commission to Buy/Sell home  
Gohalfpercent offers a smart 0.5% 
commission option. No hidden cost. 
Call 650.988.8813 or browse  
www.gohalfpercent.com 

890 Real Estate 
Wanted

Teacher Seeks Rental  
3/2 in PA under $3000. 
650.388.8881.
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fogster.com
THE PENINSULA’S FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEBSITE 
TO RESPOND TO ADS WITHOUT PHONE NUMBERS  
GO TO WWW.FOGSTER.COM

MARKETPLACE the printed version of 

Timberline Home Services, Inc. “No Job Too Small”

• Kitchens
• Bathrooms
• Interiors/Exteriors

 • Estimates
 • Cabinet Design

(650) 245-6131

• Plumbing
• Electrical
• All Home Repairs

General Building Contractor #894752
Custom Remodeling Free Repairs

751 General Contracting

No phone 
 number in the ad?  

GO TO
fogster.com

for contact
information

fogster.com



Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement
PALO ALTO MIDTOWN HOME CARE 
REGISTRY 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 
File No. 512489  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, Palo Alto Midtown 
Home Care Registry, 2479 Tasso St., 
Palo Alto, CA 94301, Santa Clara County: 
PUTULIN MYRLA L.  
2479 Tasso St. 
Palo Alto, CA 94301 
YU YANG 
43449 Laurel Glen Common 
Fremont, CA 94539 
 This business is owned by copartners.  
Registrant/Owner has not yet begun to 
transact business under the fictitious busi-
ness name(s) listed herein. This statement 
was filed with the County Clerk-Recorder 
of Santa Clara County on July 31, 2008. 
(PAW Aug. 8, 15, 22, 29, 2008)

PADRAC 
FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT 
File No. 512572  
The following person (persons) is (are) 
doing business as, Padrac, 101 Alma 
Street Unit # 105, Palo Alto, CA 94301, 
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
name should not be granted. NOTICE 
OF HEARING: OCTOBER 07, 2008, 8:45 
a.m., Room 107. Superior Court of 
California, County of Santa Clara, NOTRE 
DAME COURTHOUSE 191 N. First Street, 
San Jose, CA 95113. A copy of this 
ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE shall be pub-
lished at least once each week for four 
successive weeks prior to the date set 
for hearing on the petition in the following 
newspaper of general circulation, printed 
in this county:  
PALO ALTO WEEKLY 
Date: August 22, 2008  
/s/ Mary Ann Grilli 
JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT  
(PAW Aug. 27, Sep. 3, 10, 17, 2008)

NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR CHANGE IN 
OWNERSHIP OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE 
LICENSE 
Date of Filing Application: 
August 22, 2008 
To Whom It May Concern: 
The Name(s) of the Applicant(s) is/are: 
GOOGIES ITALIAN DINER INC. 
The applicants listed above are applying 
to the Department of Alcoholic Beverage 
Control to sell alcoholic beverages at: 
473 UNIVERSITY AVE. 
PALO ALTO, CA 94301-1814 
Type of license(s) applied for: 
47 - ON-SALE GENERAL EATING PLACE  
(PAW August 29, 2008)
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trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity 
Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. 
Owned And Operated By NRT LLC.  

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Terri Couture
650.917.5811

www.terricouture.com

1524 Arbor  $3,395,000
4BR/3.5BA Completed in 2007, this Mediterranean beauty offers 
stunning craftsmanship & generous proportions. Soaring two story 
rotunda entry.  Tremendous cherry & granite finished chef’s kitchen.

LOS ALTOS

Tom Dallas
650.529.2440

tdallas614@aol.com

Steven Lessard
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com
3610 Woodside Rd $14,500,000
7BR 8BA This estate is located in the center of Woodside on 
approx. 4.9 level acres of park-like grounds. Plus 2 story 3bd/2ba 
gsthse, lg barn and tennis ct.

LANDMARK ESTATE

WOODSIDE

Gene Thornton
650.400.3289

gene.thornton@cbnorcal.com

360 Hedge Rd Price Upon Request
3BR 2BA Suburban Park Beauty. Totally upgraded with gourmet 
kitchen, designer baths. Situated on one of the best streets. Gleam-
ing hardwood floors & custom mouldings. Landscaped yards.

OPEN SAT & SUN

MENLO PARK

Deanna Tarr
650.752.0833

dtarr@cbnorcal.com

530 Sand Hill Circle $1,225,000
3BR 2BA Ex lrg & sep dr all new kit w/granite cntrs. Stain steel app, 
extra deep sink, lg double oven. Lots of lite. Dramatic entry. Look 
like SFR.

MENLO PARK

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

304 O’Keefe St $1,050,000
5BR 2BA New listing in the Willows! Lovingly and beautifully main-
tained by 51 year owner! Five bedrooms and two baths. Best value 
in for 2008!

NEW LISTING IN THE WILLOWS!

MENLO PARK

Jackie Copple
650.752.0866

jcopple@cbnorcal.com

640 Villa Centre Way $810,000
4BR 3BA Fantastic 12yr new single family with open floor plan, 
vaulted ceilings, huge master, hardwood floors, easy access to dining, 
shopping and freeways!

CLOSE TO SANTANA ROW!

CAMPBELL

Tom LeMieux
650.329.6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

1618 Stanford Avenue $4,995,000
6BR 5BA Stunning new home in prime Menlo Park on large lot. 
Every amenity on three floors. Basement with theatre and more. 
Great Menlo Park Schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Valerie Trenter 
Hossein Jalali

650.740.2233/888.6930
hdjalali@cbnorcal.com 

Valerie.Trenter@cbnorcal.com

2130 Gordon Street $1,399,000
4BR 3BA Great remodeled home with wood floors, separate dining, 
lg. living room w/FP, double pane windows, patio, pool & legal rental. 
Las Lomitas Schools.

MENLO PARK

Sally Lau
650.868.6368

sally.lau@cbnorcal.com 
www.1386Cuernavaca.com

1386 Cuernavaca Circulo $1,295,000
3BR 2.5BA Luxuriously renovated townhome, featuring Mediter-
ranean theme of the popular Cuernavaca oasis, a walled community 
with tennis courts, pools.

PRESTIGIOUS CUERNAVACA

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Margot  
Lockwood
650.529.2410

homes@margotlockwood.com
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